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Anlage
Deichmanns Aue 41, 53179 Bonn
G 0228-856000 itchonn@gmail.com

Sportwart/in
Kihn, Cecile
T 0228/858460 cecile.kuehn@web.de

Schiedsrichterobmann

Kihn, Cecile
T 0228/858460 cecile.kuehn@web.de
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Herren 60 1 (4er) | Klasse 2
MF: Harald Neufeld

m 01776621020; harald.neufeld@web.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Boden, Markus

Dr. Engelbach, Wilfried
Heinrich, Jérg
Hamacher, Rolf
Hannig, Wolfgang
Liepe, Jurgen

Dr. Merck, Alexander
Neufeld, Harald
Ohms, Angelo

10 Schaefer, Jan

11 Stichweh, Rudolf

12 Wenzel, Michael
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ID-Nr.

16053984
14803315
15953644
15403075
15753438
14003358
15052253
14082091
15451938
16452478
15152358
16254617

LK

LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0

DR-Sen.

TENNISVERBAND
MITTELRHEIN e.v.
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